NO.224(2024/1/1~1/31)

X HE &
| aa | 4 | wmA x| B&
1818 2,642,391
118 KESEINIEHfT 1,000 2,643,391
1H18 SASELNTEH 2,000 2,645,391
1H1B IM&SELINTHMF 1,000 2,646,391
11 TMESELNTHFM 2,000 2,648,391
1A18 IKESEINTEHM (FHHFAEER) 1,000 2,649,391
11 TMESEINITHFMF (FHASFHEAE) 500 2,649,891
1H1B ONSFEINIHEMN (FHHEFMHEER) 2,000 2,651,891
1A1B ORIFSINIHM (FHHFMHEENR) 3,000 2,654,891
1A1B MISEINTHF (FHHSFHEAE) 1,000 2,655,891
1A18 LESEINCEHEMN (FHHSFFEER) 3,000 2,658,891
1H268 MISELNTEF 1,000 2,659,891
1H298 KKEFELNITHF 2,000 2,661,891
18298 LYBIVERE 12,026 2,649,865
18308 1/13 7Y M 1,000 2,648,865
18308 T4IVTRE 1,500 2,647,365
18308 REXRAEFIHERE 2,773 2,644,592
18308 F R E 1 550 2,644,042
18308 75 %4 400 2,643,642
18308 ER 2,250 2,641,392
1H30H T1U7FEF R 4,500 2,636,892
1H30H SHER 1,242 2,635,650
1A308 #RAFHek 788 2,634,862
1A318 *VN—-%2%& 11,000 2,645,862
185 A&t 30,500 27,029




